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Analyticom COMET

Date: 11.10.2021 Time: 11:07:47 AST  Printed by: Abdulla Al Sulaiti (678188)

Referee: Mohammed Ahmed Alobedly
1st assistant: Mohammed Abdulla Al-Own
2nd assistant: el e plls

Date/time: 10.10.2021 17:35 AST
Stadium: Al-Khor Stadium

4th official: Abdulrahman Mohammed Alsoud

Umm Salal SC
22 Mohmad Muntazar Khuroob GK 9661

3 Mukhtar Ali Mukhtar 20219

5 Abdurahman Abakar

Mohammad C 15668

12 Khaled Abdelraouf Alzrigi 5325
14 Sayed Hassan Issa 32444
16 Abdulrahman Raafat Zaky 46496
18 Abdullah Khaled Sheikh 20395
21 Atef Mohamed Zaghbani 19606
30 Ali Ahmed Al-Yazidi 20289
77 Abulrahmman Fayez Al-Rashidi 12429
99 llyes Maxence Brimil 19373
13 Samy Beldi GK 19038
19 Adnan Mustafa Abuzour u19 21361
20 Fahd Alawi Abdulgawi 21781

49681
19725

67 Ahmad Mohammad Aljarrah u19
74 Mahmoudsafe Korayem

Sergio Farias

Stefano Impagliazzo
Abdulrahman Aziz Al-Shamari
Faisal Fheed Mohammed

Goals

60

Match report
Ooredoo Cup 21/22 A

Umm Salal SC -Al-Shamal SC

Round: 3

1:

0 (0:0)

Match number: 9

Y R

(18) 84
(14) 69

(77) 43

CONFIRMED Rami Elsayed 10.10.2021 15:59:04 AST

S

Observer: Tarek Moustafa Meshal

Age category: Seniors
Attendance:

Match commissioner: Khalid Mohammed Al-Kuwari
General coordinator: Ahmad Khalifa Alhumaidi
Venue press officer: Taha Essa Al-Muhaza

Al-Shamal SC
30 Hassan Idriss Dicko GK
5 Matias Nani

8 Jeremy Nooijer
10 Talal Muneer Mazeed
14 Muath Yahya Al-Salemi
31 Mohammed Ahmed Al-Jabri
34 Mohamed El-Sayed
Abdelmuttalib
39 Magid Mohamed Hassan C
47 Fahad Waad Al-Bayati
70 Eslam Yassein Elsherif
87 Nasser Ibrahim Al-Nasr

1 Ahmed Saberi GK

2 Abdel Aziz Mitwali

6 Saoud Nasser Al-Dhaheri

7 Mohsin Hassan Al-Yezeedi
17 Zed Saad Aboulros
18 Sayed Ahmed Mohammed
19 Mohamed Abdullah Tarkhan
44 Yasin Yaghoub Dorzadeh

Head coach
Assistant coach
Team manager

Te

am official

15123
11132
3
84677
14725
14822
9603

6965

10870
14148
9992
11207

17306
12617
3728

5248

15301
16682
19350
17297

Y R

Goals S

(87) 64

(14) 64
(8) 64

Hichan Chazouani

Ahmad Hussain Al-Sada

Abdullah Abdulrahman Yusuf
CONFIRMED Mundhir bin Aali Ammar 10.10.2021 15:47:54 AST

Score 1:0
ScorerMin - gf60| | | [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [ [
PK/OG

R: Red card
OG: Own goal

Y: Yellow card
PK: Penalty

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper

C: Captain
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LINE-UPS CONFIRMED

Umm Salal SC - Al-Shamal SC 0:1
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